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& ORLEANS TOUR Georges Besse LOCHES 47 1 1 2
� STRASBOURG Du Nonnenbruch LUTTERBACH 53 4 3 7
' BESANCON Victor Hugo BESANCON 31 3 5 8
� NANCY METZ St Laurent LA BRESSE 43 7 2 9
( VERSAILLES Lacouldre MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX 56 6 4 10
� CAEN Albert Camus TORIGNI SUR VIRE 33 5 6 11
� AIX MARSEILLE André Honnorat BARCELONNETTE 28 13 9 22
) DIJON N.copernic ST VALLIER 35 10 12 22
* NICE Berthi Albrecht STE MAXIME 46 16 7 23
&� ROUEN Le Roumois ROUTOT 52 12 13 25
&& MONTPELLIER O.Barrot VILLEFORT 42 14 14 28
&� NANTES Talence NANTES 45 19 10 29
&' AMIENS Pierre Mendès France MERU 29 9 22 31
&� BORDEAUX Jean Sarrailh MONEIN 32 17 16 33
&( NANCY METZ Camille Claudel XERTIGNY 44 18 20 38
&� AMIENS La Fontaine Des Près SENLIS 30 15 26 41
&� LILLE Michelet LENS 38 20 21 41
&) DIJON La Champagne GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 36 2 60 62
&* LYON Roger Vailland PONCIN 40 8 60 68
�� REIMS La Source RILLY LA MONTAGNE 50 60 8 68
�& GRENOBLE St Bonnet CHATEAUNEUF DE GALAURE 37 60 11 71
�� MONTPELLIER Climatique et Sportif FONT ROMEU 41 11 60 71
�' CRETEIL International FONTAINEBLEAU 34 60 15 75
�� TOULOUSE La Catalanié BRASSAC 54 60 17 77
�( VERSAILLES Le Roussay ETRECHY 55 60 18 78
�� POITIERS Bellevue DANGE ST ROMAIN 48 60 19 79
�� REIMS Paul Eluard VERZY 49 60 23 83
�) LILLE Liberté ANNEZIN 39 60 24 84
�* RENNES Locqueran AUDIERNE 51 60 25 85
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& LYON Jean Monnet SAINT ETIENNE 85 1 2 3
� MONTPELLIER Climatique et Sportif FONT ROMEU 87 3 1 4
' BESANCON Haag BESANCON 79 2 3 5
� AIX MARSEILLE André Honnorat BARCELONNETTE 76 5 4 9
( AMIENS Jean Calvin NOYON 77 6 5 11
� CRETEIL François 1er FONTAINEBLEAU 82 4 8 12
� NANTES Haie Griselle GERARDMER 89 7 9 16
) LILLE A.ribot ST OMER 84 10 6 16
* NANCY METZ Pierre Mendès France EPINAL 88 8 12 20
&� STRASBOURG Blaise Pascal COLMAR 98 11 11 22
&& BORDEAUX Gustave Eiffel BORDEAUX 81 14 13 27
&� AMIENS Condorcet MERU 78 13 15 28
&' ORLEANS TOUR Vaucanson TOURS 92 12 17 29
&� POITIERS Cordouan ROYAN 94 15 18 33
&( POITIERS Réaumur POITIERS 93 18 16 34
&� NICE Mougins School MOUGINS 91 17 19 36
&� RENNES Kerneuzec QUIMPERLE 96 16 21 37
&) ROUEN Jacques Prévert PONT AUDEMER 97 19 22 41
&* BORDEAUX Giraut De Borneil EXCIDEUIL 80 60 7 67
�� NANTES Prytanée National Militaire LA FLECHE 90 9 60 69
�& VERSAILLES Lycée Militaire ST CYR L'ECOLE 100 60 10 70
�� LYON L'oiselet BOURGOIN JAILLIEU 83 60 14 74
�' REIMS P. Bayen CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE 95 60 20 80
�� TOULOUSE Polyvalent VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUE 99 60 60 120
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& RENNES Locqueran AUDIERNE 22 2 � 6
� LILLE Chatelet DOUAI 10 5 � 6
' DIJON La Champagne GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 9 1 � 8
� BESANCON Victor Hugo BESANCON 4 6 � 8
( NANTES Talence NANTES 14 8 � 11
� ROUEN Le Roumois ROUTOT 23 9  14
� POITIERS André Albert SAUJON 19 7 �! 17
) MONTPELLIER Roger Contrepas MARSILLARGUES 11 4 � 19
* NANCY METZ Camille Claudel XERTIGNY 12 10 �� 21
&� STRASBOURG De La Souffel PFULGRIESHEIM 24 15 " 21
&& NANCY METZ St Laurent LA BRESSE 13 11 �� 23
&� BORDEAUX A.fallières MEZIN 5 12 �# 30
&' TOULOUSE Du Fezensaguet MAUVEZIN 26 13 �$ 32
&� REIMS Jean Rogissart NOUZON VILLE 20 16 �� 33
&( AMIENS Maupassant CHAUMONT EN VEXIN 3 14 �� 38
&� NICE Mougins School MOUGINS 15 17 �� 39
&� AIX MARSEILLE Château Forbin MARSEILLE 2 3 "! 63
&) ORLEANS TOUR Maurice Genevoix LIGUEIL 16 60 # 68
&* CAEN Val DeSouleuvre LE BENY BOCAGE 6 60 $ 69
�� POITIERS Henri Dunant ROYAN 18 60 �� 73
�& VERSAILLES Le Roussay ETRECHY 27 60 �� 74
�� CAEN Albert Camus TORIGNI SUR VIRE 7 60 �" 76
�' TOULOUSE Les Quatre Saisons ONET LE CHATEAU 25 60 �! 80
�� REIMS Georges Braque REIMS 21 60 �� 81
�( ORLEANS TOUR Georges Besse LOCHES 17 60 �� 83
�� CRETEIL International FONTAINEBLEAU 8 60 � 85
�� AIX MARSEILLE André Honnorat BARCELONNETTE 1 60 "! 120
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& CRETEIL F. Couperin FONTAINEBLEAU 62 1 1 2

� GRENOBLE Mont Blanc PASSY 64 2 3 5

' BESANCON Haag BESANCON 59 3 2 5

� AIX MARSEILLE André Honnorat BARCELONNETTE 57 5 4 9

( LYON Xavier Bichat NANTUA 66 4 9 13

� ORLEANS TOUR Alfred De Vigny LOCHES 70 7 7 14

� AMIENS Jean Calvin NOYON 58 6 11 17

) LILLE Chatelet DOUAI 65 9 8 17

* BORDEAUX Georges Sand NERAC 60 13 5 18

&� CAEN Marie Curie VIRE 61 12 10 22

&& TOULOUSE Polyvalent VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUE 74 8 14 22

&� ORLEANS TOUR Vaucanson TOURS 69 11 13 24

&' NANTES Prytanée National Militaire LA FLECHE 68 10 15 25

&� NANCY METZ Baumont ST DIE DES VOSGES 67 14 16 30

&( POITIERS Cordouan ROYAN 71 16 17 33

&� VERSAILLES Militaire ST CYR L'ECOLE 75 60 6 66

&� ROUEN Jacques Prévert PONT AUDEMER 72 60 12 72

&) STRASBOURG Ribeaupierre RIBEAUVILLE 73 15 60 75

&* DIJON Henri Parriat MONTCEAU LES MINES 63 60 18 78


